NOTES:

1, LIGHTING OF BATHROOM AND WC TO BE IN ACCORDANCE . 68L0 4190
WITH PART 3.8.4 OF THE BUIDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA
AND AS / NZC 1680.0. 6

2. VENTILATION OF BATHROOM AND WC TO BE IN ACCORDANCE 0 ”OO?O,H aose ﬂbf Squ SL0
WIT 8.3. ILDING CODE OF AUSTRAL
ANDHAF;A,!B Lz?calgsfoc;F THE BUIL A 90 2850 70 3740 70|p3d[70 3520 0

e ED

3. THE DOOR TO THE BATHROOM IS REQUIRED TO COMPLY WITH 1 %D 2 l BED 3
AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA 90 6660 70 4120 90
AMENDMENT 3 PART 3.8.3.3 (TO EITHER OPEN QUTWARDS, BED3

SLIDE OR BE READILY REMOVABLE FROM THE OUTSIDE OF
THE COMPARTMENT).

NOTES:

1. SMOKE ALARMS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH PART 3.7.2 OF THE BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA
AND AS / NZS 3786 /1993,

2. TERMITE RISK MANAGEMENT TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH PART 3.1.3 OF THE BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA

3. SOUND INSULATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE we : wa

WITH PART 3.8.6 OF THE BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA 6 o o R ws_ o
4. ALL EXTERNAL GLAZING TO HAVE A MAXIMUM SV V-V - g swe s o ——
REFLECTIVITY INDEX OF 25%. = e N\ e
5. ALL GLAZED ASSEMBLIES TO COMPLY WITH gl CHEE- N ;e w1 3
AS. 2047 AND AS. 1288, 5 Z \\‘-\ v /wJ_ il o o g 5
6. WATERPROOFING OF ALL WET AREAS TO COMPLY =32 all, | =
WITH AS 3740-2004 NRALS w.rL f 8|2 / ) A ol
% 3 ot N BED 2 , < | redfa
NOTES: § =2z . ~ 3.850x 3.140, P | M| o|u
ALL FIBRE CEMENT DECKING, EXTERNAL CLADDING, WET FLOORING 3| == e | Q|2 ofm
AND WALLING AREA ARE TO LAID AND FIXED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ~ BED 3 | 3|8
BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA AND THE APPROPRIATE JAMES o 3.580 x 3.520 ;
- |

HARDIE FIXING MANUAL.

70

70l} 1000 [[70
1l

70|,
1

7610

8950
70 171070
3850
70} 1000 || 1000
%]9

— |
A £ |
E wo g |
° ! 8 8
L - 8 4 g 3
S | S
N|@ oJ|d |
|
== | == =
& & & r & &
0|(L 3320 70|l 1850 |90 3950 0] 1500
BATH ENS ;q MATER BED | WIR og
1030
ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTANTS
63 THE LAKES DRIVE, PROPOSED
GLENMORE PARK FIRST-FLOOR PLAN
_ 9 PO BOX 8229
CONCISE ARCHITECTURAL GLENMORE PARK NSW 2745
DRAFTING DESIGNS PH/FAX: 02 47 337214
WEB: www.concisearchitectural.com.au
Keymom Bu“dng semms TITLE: PHOPOSED 1ST FLOOR ADDITION ;_ ALL CONSTRAUCTION SHALL !EDILS::JNHDTNED::WITH THE BUILDMNG CODE OF
250 Cranebrook Road, T AMl oty b,
cmnem Nsw 2749 — KEYBTONE BUILDING SERVICES SHALL VERIFY ALL LEVELS, DIMENSIONS AND
Tel: 02 4777 5966 02/06/14 | CDC SUBMITTED DATE: (2/06/14 SCALE: 1:100 or as noted STRUCTURAL MEMEERS FRIOR TO COMMITTING ANY LABOUR OR MATERIALS.
. il Fax: 02 4777 5014 - , S ACLOSE AB A EXTHNT A0 POBSRLE
BUILDING SERVICES www.keystonebuliding.com.au | DATE: REVISION / AMENDMENT: DRAWING No: 140004 OB No: - DRAWN: S Gee Sheet 03 of 07




